AACO 11th Aviation Fuel Forum - Jeddah ..
VA 26-27 September IR
7R S
7/l\< Powered by 82
*7%e
Al
N 3%

= With the Support of
O O C = ( EMBRAER Platts'

¥ 5 t S&P Global
arab air carriers' organization Sustainable Jet Fuel J
— N ,
() ) )

Commedizy Insights

Air Algerie

Omar Elkechebour Fuel and CO2 Management Director Elkechebour.omar@airalgerie.dz

Air Cairo
Mostafa Kamal Financial Director Financial gm@aircairo.com
Mohamed Elfeky Assistant Financial Director Mohamed.Elfeky@flyaircairo.com
Karim Mosaad Head of Banking & Fuel Dep Karim.mosaad@flyaircairo.com

Afrigiyah Airways

Eng. Almqls Mostafa Cf)operatlon and International Relations Mbenesmaiel@afrigivah.aero
Ben Esmaiel Director
Adel Abdalla El Abed Head of Fuel Purchasing Section aelabed@afrigiyah.aero
Labib Badi Supporting Department Manager Ibadi@afrigiyah.aero

EgyptAir
Capt. Ahmed Mattar Deputy VP Safety and Quiality ahmedmatar@egyptair.com
Mohamed Nabil Fuel Accounting Department Manager Mohamed.Abdelsamea@egyptair.com
Capt. Ahmed Salah Flight Safety Manager ahmed.salah@egyptair.com
Adel Sayed Accountant at Fuel Accounting Department adel.abdelrahman@egyptair.com

Manager Group Procurement and Supply

Rena Rzayeva rena.rzayeva@emirates.com

Chain
Fly Egypt
Mohamed Hamed Financial Manager mhamed@flyegypt.com
Ismail Ali Payable Section Head iali@flyegypt.com
Mohamed Megahed OCC & Navigation Manager mmegahed@flyeg.com
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Tarig Ahmed Sharif Supervisor | Fuel Procurement tsharif@flynas.com
Yosef Hafiz Vice President at NASJET
Eman AlSaati Manager Fuel Management eman.alsaati@qulfair.com

Nour Ali

Iraqi Airways
Manager Sustainability and fuel development
program

Info.noor.ia@gmail.com

Faleh Al-Hajri

Kuwait Airways
Senior Expert Costs and Contracts

faleh.alhajri@kuwaitairways.com

Karim Bakkar

Middle East Airlines

Head of Fuel - Purchasing Department

bakkark@mea.com.lb

Amr Moukhlis

Nesma Airline

Commercial Director

amr.mokhlis@nesmaairlines.co

Hagar Sayed

Aircraft Performance Engineer

hagar.sayed@nileair.com

Wahid Ben Khalifa

Ground Handling and Airport Agreement
Director

wahid.benkhalifa@nouvelair.com

Nadhem Ghali

Ground Operations Director

nadhem.ghali@nouvelair.com

Henda Lariani

Ground Operations

henda.lariani@nouvelair.com

Sheikh Jassim Al-Thani

Qatar Airways
Regional Manager Aeropolitical & Govt. Affairs

jalthani@qgatarairways.com.ga

Carlos Mauricio Garcia
Arauz

Corporate Affairs Policy and Standards
Manager

carauz@gatarairways.com.qa

Ahmed Rashad

RedSea Airlines
Chief Accounting

chf.acc@redseaairlines.com

Omar Khojah

Riyadh Air

Head of Treasury Operations — Finance

okhojah@riyadhair.com

Irakli Nasidze

Senior Manager Operations Procurement

inasidze@riyadhair.com

Hanane Nouri

Royal Air Maroc

Head of Fuel Management Department

HNOURI@RoyalAirMaroc.com
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Royal Jordanian
Tala Shaddad Procurement & Logistics Department tala.shaddad@rj.com

Faisal Sabbah EVP, Finance & Services Affairs sabbaghfs@saudia.com
Talib Altalib VP, Procurement taltalib@saudia.com
Khalid Alyamany GM, Operational Procurement (D) kalyamani@saudia.com
Yaser Farhood GM Operations Projects (D) yfarhood@saudia.com
Ashraf Eid Manager, Fuel Procurement aeid@saudia.com
Abdullah Algahtani Manager Industry & International Affairs (D) abalgahtani@saudia.com
Majed Alsagabi Senior Specialist, Procurement malsagabi@saudia.com
Talal Alghaylani Senior Specialist, Procurement tmahmed@saudia.com
Thamer Munir Senior Specialist, Procurement
Alhaddad ' tmalhaddad@saudia.com
Jaser H Alharbi Specialist, Procurement jalharbi@saudia.com
Shehab Almarghalani Specialist, Procurement salmarghalani@saudia.com
Abdulrahman Consultant
Mougharbel AMOUGHARBEL@saudia.com
Jason Denolan Consultant JNDENOLAN@saudia.com
Wail Shamlan Manager Operations Projects Controlling washamlan@saudia.com
Wael Khan Chief Specialist Operations Projects wkhan@saudia.com
Eng. Faisal Almashjary | Senior Specialist, Operations falmashjary@saudia.com
Ibtihal Eltahir Director of Ground Operations g.ops.director@tarcoaviation.com
Amna Abdallah Alilssa | Aircraft Fuel ﬁgcr:])untantamna‘abdalIah@tarcoaviation
Afef Ounis Fuel Department Manager afef.ounis@tunisair.com.tn
Soumaya Derouiche Fuel Manager Soumaya.DEROUICHE@Tunisair.com.tn
AFRAA
Japheth Okemwa Technical and Operations Manager jokemwa@afraa.org
Ali Mohammad Alnashri GM of Airside & Baggage aalnashri@daco.sa
Eng. Abdullah Mushabbab Al Safety Director aalsaeed@daco.sa
Saeed
Saleh Hamad Almeshaal Airside Operations Manger Smeshaal@daco.sa
Energy Aspects

Charles Verbeken Business Development Responsible charles.verbeken@energyaspects.com
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General Authority of Civil Aviation (GACA) - Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

General Manager of Environmental
Sustainability

Eng. Adnan Alotaibi

ameshaal@gaca.gov.sa

Mark Newstead

Joint Inpesction Group - JIG

General Manager

mark.newstead@jig.org

King Abdullah University of Science and Technology

Ahmed Al Saggaf

Advisory Board Member CCRC

ahmed.alsaggaf@kaust.edu.sa

Matarat Holding

Saltan Al Saltan

Non-Aero BD Director, Commercial

salsaltan@matarat.com.sa

Fozan Al Fozan

Environment and Sustainability
Director

falfozan@matarat.com.sa

Taimoor Zaman

Head of Commodities Trading

taimoor.zaman@neom.com

Abdulrahman Alfayyadh

Public Investment Fund (PIF) Saudi Arabia

Chief of Staff at RVCMC

afalfayyadh@pif.gov.sa

Nick Digby

Director, Ground Operations

mail@nickdigby.com

Tibah Airports Operations Company

Hassan Al Bar

Safety & Airside OPS Director

hassan.albar@tibahairports.com

Hassan Habib

Safety & Quality Assurance Manager

hassan.habib@tibahairports.com

Mohammed Alireza

Managing Director of APSCO

APSCO

Safir Islam

Chief Strategy Officer of HAACO

Dr. Azzam Qari

CEO Fuels and Lubes

agari@apsco-ksa.com

Gul Shamim Khan

Int'l Aviation Sales Manager

askhan@apsco-ksa.com

Majed Al Hazmi

Aviation Manager

malhazmi@apsco-ksa.com

Sahal Tahir

Sales And Marketing Manager Fuels

stahir@apsco-ksa.com

Abdullah Okairy

Domestic Sales Manager

aokairy@apsco-ksa.com

Abdul Aziz Yamani

Sales And Marketing Assistant
Manager

ayamani@apsco-ksa.com

Mohamed Mosly Marketing Manager, Fuels mmosly@apsco-ksa.com
Muhammad Azam Siddiqui HSSE And Training Manager masiddiqui@apsco-ksa.com
Mohamad Awada Regional Office Manager mawada@apsco-ksa.com

Abdel Kareem Elagha

Business And Sustainability
Development Manager

kelagha@apsco-ksa.com

Eng. Kamal Abdulaal

Energy Solutions Manager

Kabdulaal@apsco-ksa.com
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Libin Abraham Jacob

Director - Sales & Supply Chain
Management

liacob@aegfuels.com

Alexandre Geahchan

AirBP

Middle East Business Development
Lead - Biofuels

alexandre.geahchan@bp.com

Kshitij Tewari

Account Manager

Kshitij.Tewari@bp.com

Alshams National Global Energy Co.

Mutahar Abutaleb CEO mutahar.abutaleb@alshamsenergy.sa
Ayman Faisal Raheem DGM afr@alshamsenergy.sa

Syed Jawwad Zamir Commercial Manager szamir@alshamsenergy.sa

Saeed Alhudaifi QA Manager salhudaifi@alshamsenergy.sa

Rami Zain Business Development Manager rzain@alshamsenergy.sa

Esther Anteportamlatinam
Valero

CEPSA

Airlines Sales Executive

esther.anteportamlatinam@cepsa.com

Angel Martinez Campos

Sustainable Aviation

angelluis.martinez@cepsa.com

Kamal Tolani

Senior Manager

kamaltolani@chevron.com

Vinod Unnithan

Senior Commercial Manager

vinod@dalbitinternational.com

JETEX

Faisal Hussain

Fuel Sales Manager

faisal.hussain@jetex.com

Mohamad Khoudair

Fuel Account Manager

mhd.khoudair@jetex.com

Irfan Ali

Fuel Procurement Supervisor

irfan.ali@jetex.com

Caroline Pennington

Q8 Aviation

Sales and marketing Director

c.pennington@qg8aviation.com

Mohamed Lemine

Directeur General

mohamedlemine.elysenad@staroilgroup.

com

Cihan Dincderin

Turkish Fuel Services (TFS)

Sales Executive

cihan.dincderin@turkishfuel.com

Eng. Elwadah M. ElImurtada

United Fuel Company Limited

Operation Manager

elwadah@unitedfuel-sa.com

Eng. Mohammed Osman

Training Manager

mohammed@unitedfuel-sa.com

Mr. Muhammad Awais

Chief Financial Officer

awais@unitedfuel-sa.com
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Tarek EI-Khawaga

Manager - Sales

TEIKhawaga@wfscorp.com

Corinn Higgs

Environment & Sustainability
Marketing Director

corrin.higgs@airbus.com

Randy Heisey

Boeing
Managing Director of Marketing

randal.l.heisey@boeing.com

Mohammad Al Ghailani

META Regional Lead

Mohamed.r.alghailani@boring.com

Nadine Fanous

Sales Communications - Middle East &
Africa

nadine.fanous@boeing.com

Dr. Jakob Funkenstein

Director of Special Projects
Embraer Commercial Aviation

jakob.funkenstein@nl.embraer.com

Zaini Baroom

General Electric
Senior Strategic Marketing and
Operations Manger

zaini.baroom@ge.com

Amir Emam

Senior Sales Director

amir.emam@ge.com

Jason Sutcliffe

Rolls-Royce
Marketing Director

Jason.Sutcliffe@Rolls-Royce.com

Dmitrii Terentev

Argus Media
Head aviation and SAF business
development

dmitry.terentiev@argusmedia.com

leva Paldaviciute

Senior Middle Distillates Reporter

ieva.paldaviciute@argusmedia.com

Daniel Colover

S&P Global Commodity Insights

Associate Director of Global
Engagement & Intelligence for
Oil/Petchems

daniel.colover@spglobal.com

Mohamed Dawoud

Senior Commercial Manager

mohamed.dawoud@spglobal.com

Senior Manager - Economics and

Walid El Hoss Technical Departments Whoss@aaco.org
Reem Akel Assistant Specialist - Fuel Project rakel@aaco.org
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